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75m · Boys · U11 · Final · Group A (of 6) 14/05/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 7 Theo Philip Azille (2012) Swindon Harriers 7 12.10
2 3 Henry Drew (2012) Marlborough Athletics 68 12.70
3 4 Oscar Boyle (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 25 12.80
4 5 Barney Baugh (2013) Marlborough Athletics 12 13.10
5 6 Seth Eddie George Evans (2013) Swindon Harriers 77 13.30
6 2 Jacob Jaimes Dowding (2014) City of Salisbury AC & RC 67 14.00

75m · Boys · U11 · Final · Group B (of 6) 14/05/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Theo James Hynes (2013) Swindon Harriers 118 11.90
2 5 Louie Damian Martin Frayne (2014) City of Salisbury AC & RC 83 12.40
3 3 Rowan Peter Gilbert (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 88 12.80
4 4 Archie Hogan (2013) Swindon Harriers 110 13.10
4 7 Henry George Feline (2012) Swindon Harriers 79 13.10
6 2 Humphrey Habert (2012) City of Salisbury AC & RC 96 13.20

75m · Boys · U11 · Final · Group C (of 6) 14/05/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 7 Rory MacPherson (2012) Chippenham Harriers 155 12.30
2 2 Finn Macpherson (2012) Chippenham Harriers 154 12.40
3 5 Alex John Nicholas (2013) Swindon Harriers 189 13.10
4 6 Kye Daniel Nicol (2014) Swindon Harriers 192 13.20
5 3 Arthur Manton-Haskell (2012) Swindon Harriers 158 13.50

4 DeAndre Maringo (2013) Swindon Harriers 159 DNS

75m · Boys · U11 · Final · Group D (of 6) 14/05/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Charles Benjamin Taylor Powell (2013) Yate & District AC 214 11.80
2 3 Lewis Parker (2012) Swindon Harriers 204 12.80
3 7 Josh Parish (2013) Swindon Harriers 203 13.60
4 6 Jasper Philpott (2013) Swindon Harriers 212 13.80
5 2 Freddie Michael O'shea (2013) Swindon Harriers 194 13.90

4 Miles Parker (2014) Swindon Harriers 205 DNS

75m · Boys · U11 · Final · Group E (of 6) 14/05/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Daniel Jeffrey Rose (2014) Swindon Harriers 233 12.50
2 7 Hugo Clarabut Ratnage (2014) Marlborough Athletics 225 12.70
3 5 Bode Scherer-Cowell (2013) Yate & District AC 237 13.40
4 3 Harley George Eric Smith (2013) Swindon Harriers 248 13.80
5 2 Elijah Randall (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 224 14.20
5 4 Aiden Stokes (2015) Team Bath AC 257 14.20

75m · Boys · U11 · Final · Group F (of 6) 14/05/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Stanley Stuart (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 259 12.10
2 5 Alex James Tapper (2014) Marlborough Athletics 262 13.00
3 4 Adam James Willis-Hill (2013) Swindon Harriers 291 13.50
4 3 Jake Whittaker (2013) Swindon Harriers 284 13.90

75m · Girls · U11 · Final · Group A (of 5) 14/05/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Beatrix Bennett (2013) Team Bath AC 19 11.90
2 4 Emily Rose Bradley (2012) Swindon Harriers 26 12.20
3 3 Bethany Kate Brien (2013) Swindon Harriers 27 13.00
4 6 Sophie Woolford (2014) Swindon Harriers 297 13.30
5 2 Jessica Aylward (2013) Swindon Harriers 6 13.90
6 Imogen Beard (2014) Swindon Harriers 13 14.90

75m · Girls · U11 · Final · Group B (of 5) 14/05/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Edith King (2012) Marlborough Athletics 132 12.10
2 4 Róisín Molly Lawless (2014) Swindon Harriers 142 13.00
3 2 Arabella Mae Broomham (2013) Marlborough Athletics 28 13.30
4 5 Tia Embling (2013) Swindon Harriers 76 14.40
5 3 Evie Frederica Cates (2014) Swindon Harriers 43 14.70

75m · Girls · U11 · Final · Group C (of 5) 14/05/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Clemmie Neal (2013) Marlborough Athletics 181 13.30
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2 4 Mistral Lyons (2012) Swindon Harriers 152 13.70
3 2 Harriet Rose Gordon (2014) Swindon Harriers 91 14.40
4 5 Scarlett Morris (2014) Swindon Harriers 174 14.60

3 Maia Lewis (2013) Swindon Harriers 147 DNS

75m · Girls · U11 · Final · Group D (of 5) 14/05/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Tamiah Shay Roswell (2013) Swindon Harriers 234 11.30
2 4 Maisie June Scott-Harden (2012) Marlborough Athletics 242 11.90
3 Molly Palframan (2014) Marlborough Athletics 202 12.70
4 2 Lucy Sophia Paines (2013) Swindon Harriers 201 12.90
5 6 Matilda Todd (2012) Marlborough Athletics 265 13.60
6 5 Amalie Elizabeth Sellar (2013) Swindon Harriers 244 13.80

75m · Girls · U11 · Final · Group E (of 5) 14/05/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Pippa Wall (2012) Swindon Harriers 278 12.90
2 5 Nina Ameilia Vestey (2013) Swindon Harriers 271 13.10
3 2 Isabelle Mary Celia Till (2012) Marlborough Athletics 264 13.30
4 4 Emily Wilkins (2013) Swindon Harriers 286 13.60
5 6 Lili-Rose Seren Vahid (2014) City of Salisbury AC & RC 270 13.90

100m · Boys · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 13:05 · Wind: +0.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Harry Scherer-Cowell (2010) Yate & District AC 238 14.05 PB
2 2 Henry White (2011) Marlborough Athletics 283 14.19
3 3 Lewis Fenton Belgrave (2012) Swindon Harriers 17 14.52 PB
4 7 Joshua Kneebone (2011) Swindon Harriers 134 16.17

4 Jacob Katsande (2012) Team Bath AC 125 DNS
5 Michael Katsande (2010) Team Bath AC 126 DNS

100m · Boys · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 13:15 · Wind: +1.8
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Ethan Wing On Ho (2008) Marlborough Athletics 108 12.29
2 3 Elliot David Cox (2009) Swindon Harriers 56 13.19 PB
3 5 Ben Janes (2009) Swindon Harriers 122 13.29 PB

100m · Boys · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 13:25 · Wind: +1.0
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Ashley Avis (2006) Team Bath AC 5 11.28 PB
2 4 Curtis Lartey (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 141 12.26
3 3 Nate Dylan Bagot Knowles (2008) Swindon Harriers 135 12.48

100m · Men · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 13:40 · Wind: +0.3
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Dominic Murray (2004) Team Bath AC 179 11.53
2 5 Tye Leo-Stroud (2004) Swindon Harriers 145 11.63 PB
3 3 Douglas Rogan Rea (2004) Marlborough Athletics 231 12.55

100m · Men · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 13:40 · Wind: -0.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Ben Wells (1997) Yate & District AC 282 11.13
1 7 Jake Cover (2003) Team Bath AC 54 11.13 PB
3 6 Scott Alec Gunning (1997) Coventry Godiva Harriers 95 11.48
4 3 Joel Ellis Mattacks (2002) Team Bath AC 161 11.88

4 Kenneth Muhumuza (1998) Team Bath AC 177 DNS

100m · Girls · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 13:00 · Wind: -0.4
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 8 Evie Olive Patterson (2011) Marlborough Athletics 208 14.25 SB
2 5 Freya McMeeking (2011) Swindon Harriers 164 14.40
3 6 Olivia Minette Eloise Powell (2011) Yate & District AC 215 15.02
4 7 Sophia Alice Maloney (2010) City of Salisbury AC & RC 156 15.15
5 4 Sophie Phelps (2011) Chippenham Harriers 211 15.25
6 2 Lottie Harding (2011) Swindon Harriers 100 15.78
7 3 Sophie Earle (2012) City of Salisbury AC & RC 71 15.80

1 Jasmine Gardiner (2011) Yate & District AC 85 DNS

100m · Girls · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 13:10 · Wind: -0.8
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Daisy Nolan (2009) City of Salisbury AC & RC 193 13.63
2 6 Emily Bryant (2010) City of Salisbury AC & RC 29 13.72
3 7 Jessica Tanner (2009) Swindon Harriers 261 13.81
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4 8 Ella Nicholls (2010) Swindon Harriers 190 14.10 PB
5 2 Beth Bament (2010) City of Salisbury AC & RC 8 14.55
6 5 Daisy Cox (2009) Marlborough Athletics 55 14.56

3 Michelle Katsande (2009) Team Bath AC 127 DNS

100m · Girls · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 13:20 · Wind: +0.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Laila-Jae Belgrave (2008) Swindon Harriers 16 12.92
2 5 Natasha Alexia Moyes (2007) Yate & District AC 176 13.10
3 3 Tamar Hibbert (2006) Marlborough Athletics 106 13.89

100m U20L/SL 100m · Women · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 13:30 · Wind: +0.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Kirsty Treglown (2003) Yate & District AC 266 12.43 SB
2 7 Delleah Belgrave (2005) Swindon Harriers 15 12.52 PB
3 8 Amy Warre (2004) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 279 12.62
4 3 Emily Thomas (2000) Cardiff Archers 263 12.69 PB
5 5 Teresa Iannetelli (1999) Swindon Harriers 119 13.19
6 6 Lydia Rogers (1996) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 232 13.52

2 Phoebe Louise Card (2003) Team Bath AC 41 DNS

200m · Boys · U13 · Final · Group A (of 2) 13/05/2023, 10:05 · Wind: +0.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Harry Scherer-Cowell (2010) Yate & District AC 238 28.60 PB
2 2 Alexander Stokes (2011) Team Bath AC 258 32.18
3 4 Joshua Kneebone (2011) Swindon Harriers 134 35.23 PB

200m · Boys · U13 · Final · Group B (of 2) 13/05/2023, 10:05 · Wind: +0.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Hamish Murray (2012) Swindon Harriers 180 31.85
2 4 Max Necrews (2012) Swindon Harriers 184 33.46

3 Jacob Katsande (2012) Team Bath AC 125 DNS
5 Michael Katsande (2010) Team Bath AC 126 DNS

200m · Boys · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:15 · Wind: -0.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Alessandro Virgilio (2008) Swindon Harriers 274 24.83 PB
2 3 James Rhys Morgan (2010) Team Bath AC 173 25.97 PB
3 5 Ben Janes (2009) Swindon Harriers 122 26.69 PB
4 2 Samuel Robert Schwabe (2010) Marlborough Athletics 239 29.94

200m · Boys · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:25 · Wind: +0.9
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Ashley Avis (2006) Team Bath AC 5 23.01 PB
2 3 Curtis Lartey (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 141 25.23

2 William Sanderson (2007) New Forest Junior AC 236 DNS
5 George Mann (2007) Swindon Harriers 157 DNS

200m U20M/SM 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 13/05/2023, 10:40 · Wind: +1.5
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Scott Alec Gunning (1997) Senior Coventry Godiva Harriers 95 23.12
2 6 Michael Callan (2004) U20 Team Bath AC 40 23.90
3 5 Tye Leo-Stroud (2004) U20 Swindon Harriers 145 24.37
4 1 Calum Coles (1999) Senior City of Salisbury AC & RC 50 24.58 PB
5 4 Reuben Fenton-Brown (2005) U20 Team Bath AC 81 24.62 PB
6 2 Kenneth Muhumuza (1998) Senior Team Bath AC 177 58.60

200m · Girls · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:00 · Wind: -0.1
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Evie Olive Patterson (2011) Marlborough Athletics 208 29.41 SB
2 3 Lowri Prosser (2011) Swindon Harriers 218 30.68
3 5 Sophia Alice Maloney (2010) City of Salisbury AC & RC 156 30.72
4 4 Olivia Minette Eloise Powell (2011) Yate & District AC 215 30.83

200m · Girls · U15 · Final · Group A (of 2) 13/05/2023, 10:10 · Wind: -0.1
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Emily Bryant (2010) City of Salisbury AC & RC 29 28.76
2 5 Jessica Tanner (2009) Swindon Harriers 261 29.16
3 2 Daisy Cox (2009) Marlborough Athletics 55 29.58

3 Michelle Katsande (2009) Team Bath AC 127 DNS
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200m · Girls · U15 · Final · Group B (of 2) 13/05/2023, 10:10 · Wind: -0.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Ella Nicholls (2010) Swindon Harriers 190 28.78 PB
2 4 Mayah Trybala-Lugembe (2009) Swindon Harriers 267 29.76
3 3 Beth Bament (2010) City of Salisbury AC & RC 8 30.08 PB

200m · Girls · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:20 · Wind: +1.3
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Natasha Alexia Moyes (2007) Yate & District AC 176 27.32
2 6 Abigail Hackley (2007) Swindon Harriers 97 27.61
3 2 Scarlett Pugh (2008) Marlborough Athletics 220 28.69
4 4 Ella Rudman-Bromley (2007) Marlborough Athletics 235 29.30

5 Lily-Anne Keogh (2007) City of Salisbury AC & RC 131 DNS

200m U20L/SL 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 13/05/2023, 10:30 · Wind: +0.5
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Kirsty Treglown (2003) Senior Yate & District AC 266 26.42
2 2 Teresa Iannetelli (1999) Senior Swindon Harriers 119 27.12
3 4 Lydia Rogers (1996) Senior Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 232 27.86
4 6 Amber Dickin (2006) U20 Marlborough Athletics 64 27.91

5 Hannah New (2001) Senior Swindon Harriers 185 DNF

300m · Boys · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 14:40
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Alessandro Virgilio (2008) Swindon Harriers 274 38.51 PB
2 5 Jacob Earle (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 70 41.36 PB
3 4 Ben Janes (2009) Swindon Harriers 122 42.40 PB

300m · Girls · U15 · Final · Group A (of 2) 13/05/2023, 14:40
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Charlotte Bell (2008) Stroud & District AC 18 44.19
2 6 Layla Gardiner (2009) Yate & District AC 86 47.17
3 3 Eleanor Sian Harris (2009) Swindon Harriers 102 48.44
4 2 Imogen Newby (2009) Marlborough Athletics 186 50.75
5 4 Carys Prosser (2010) Swindon Harriers 217 52.77

300m · Girls · U15 · Final · Group B (of 2) 13/05/2023, 14:40
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Olivia Edith Kearns (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 128 47.10
2 3 Lauren Blackwell Jackson (2008) New Forest Junior AC 23 47.69
3 2 Kayah Trybala-Lugembe (2009) Swindon Harriers 299 50.38
4 5 Florence Johnson (2009) Marlborough Athletics 123 52.25 PB

300m · Girls · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 14:40
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Kaitlin Miller (2007) City of Salisbury AC & RC 169 42.73 SB
2 3 Abigail Hackley (2007) Swindon Harriers 97 44.55
3 5 Chloe Kench (2007) Swindon Harriers 129 45.17 PB
4 6 Scarlett Pugh (2008) Marlborough Athletics 220 46.31 SB
5 1 Meredith Prosser (2008) Swindon Harriers 219 48.21

4 Lily-Anne Keogh (2007) City of Salisbury AC & RC 131 DNS

400m · Boys · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 14:50
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Oz Fredrick Millar Scott (2006) Swindon Harriers 241 59.62 SB
2 2 Oliver Parkes (2007) City of Salisbury AC & RC 206 1:05.04

4 Thomas Holme (2006) City of Salisbury AC & RC 114 DNS
5 William Sanderson (2007) New Forest Junior AC 236 DNS
6 George Mann (2007) Swindon Harriers 157 DNS

400m · Men · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 15:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Jack Choules (2006) Gloucester AC 46 51.95 PB
2 3 Nathan Thomas Hackley (2004) Swindon Harriers 98 52.70 PB
3 4 Harry Oliver Woods (2004) Swindon Harriers 295 55.59
4 5 Douglas Rogan Rea (2004) Marlborough Athletics 231 55.94

400m · Men · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 15:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Ben Wells (1997) Yate & District AC 282 50.13
2 4 Matt Woodward (1994) Swindon Harriers 296 52.46
3 5 James Newton (1980) Swindon Harriers 188 55.99
4 6 Calum Coles (1999) City of Salisbury AC & RC 50 56.79
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1 Alex Rai (2003) Marlborough Athletics 223 DNS
2 Tim Smales (1980) Winchester & AC 247 DNS

400m U20L/SL 400m · Women · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 14:50
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Teresa Iannetelli (1999) Swindon Harriers 119 1:03.11
2 5 Rachel Mary Oram (2002) Swindon Harriers 196 1:06.63
3 1 Bella Rees (2006) City of Salisbury AC & RC 227 1:07.14 PB
4 2 Lucy Spencer (2004) Swindon Harriers 252 1:13.64
5 6 Lisa Carpenter (1970) Swindon Harriers 42 1:14.89

4 Holly Newman (1998) 187 DNS

600m · Boys · U11 · Final · Group A (of 3) 14/05/2023, 13:15
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 3 Wilfred Bailey Bevan (2013) Marlborough Athletics 20 2:11.80
2 Theo Philip Azille (2012) Swindon Harriers 7 2:15.60
3 2 Barney Baugh (2013) Marlborough Athletics 12 2:19.90
4 Humphrey Habert (2012) City of Salisbury AC & RC 96 2:22.90
5 7 Henry George Feline (2012) Swindon Harriers 79 2:26.60
6 8 Louie Damian Martin Frayne (2014) City of Salisbury AC & RC 83 2:27.00
7 6 Seth Eddie George Evans (2013) Swindon Harriers 77 2:27.30
8 9 Oscar Boyle (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 25 2:34.00
9 5 Henry Drew (2012) Marlborough Athletics 68 2:38.00
10 4 Jacob Jaimes Dowding (2014) City of Salisbury AC & RC 67 2:42.80

1 Reuben Luca Ashbee (2014) Marlborough Athletics 3 DNS
10 Rowan Peter Gilbert (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 88 DNS

600m · Boys · U11 · Final · Group B (of 3) 14/05/2023, 13:15
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 5 Lewis Parker (2012) Swindon Harriers 204 2:01.90
1 Rory MacPherson (2012) Chippenham Harriers 155 2:01.90 PB
3 10 Finn Macpherson (2012) Chippenham Harriers 154 2:10.00 PB
4 1 Archie Hogan (2013) Swindon Harriers 110 2:14.20
5 3 Alex John Nicholas (2013) Swindon Harriers 189 2:18.80
6 2 Theo James Hynes (2013) Swindon Harriers 118 2:21.40
7 8 Kye Daniel Nicol (2014) Swindon Harriers 192 2:30.90 PB
8 Jasper Philpott (2013) Swindon Harriers 212 2:37.10
9 7 Freddie Michael O'shea (2013) Swindon Harriers 194 2:38.10
10 6 Josh Parish (2013) Swindon Harriers 203 2:39.50

4 Miles Parker (2014) Swindon Harriers 205 DNS
9 DeAndre Maringo (2013) Swindon Harriers 159 DNS

600m · Boys · U11 · Final · Group C (of 3) 14/05/2023, 13:15
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 10 Daniel Jeffrey Rose (2014) Swindon Harriers 233 2:04.50
2 9 Bode Scherer-Cowell (2013) Yate & District AC 237 2:05.40
3 7 Stanley Stuart (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 259 2:12.10
4 6 Alex James Tapper (2014) Marlborough Athletics 262 2:19.80
5 1 Aiden Stokes (2015) Team Bath AC 257 2:20.50
5 Hugo Clarabut Ratnage (2014) Marlborough Athletics 225 2:20.50
7 2 Elijah Randall (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 224 2:22.80 PB
8 4 Arthur Manton-Haskell (2012) Swindon Harriers 158 2:23.30
9 8 Harley George Eric Smith (2013) Swindon Harriers 248 2:33.40 SB
10 5 Jake Whittaker (2013) Swindon Harriers 284 2:34.60

3 Adam James Willis-Hill (2013) Swindon Harriers 291 DNS

600m · Girls · U11 · Final · Group A (of 3) 14/05/2023, 13:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 5 Bethany Kate Brien (2013) Swindon Harriers 27 2:11.00
2 6 Emily Rose Bradley (2012) Swindon Harriers 26 2:12.20
3 1 Arabella Mae Broomham (2013) Marlborough Athletics 28 2:22.60
3 8 Jessica Aylward (2013) Swindon Harriers 6 2:22.60
5 2 Evie Frederica Cates (2014) Swindon Harriers 43 2:27.60
6 7 Imogen Beard (2014) Swindon Harriers 13 2:32.20 PB
7 Iman Assami (2014) Swindon Harriers 4 2:36.60
8 4 Harriet Rose Gordon (2014) Swindon Harriers 91 2:40.60
9 3 Tia Embling (2013) Swindon Harriers 76 2:45.80

600m · Girls · U11 · Final · Group B (of 3) 14/05/2023, 13:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 4 Martha Linscott (2013) Swindon Harriers 149 2:06.30
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2 1 Edith King (2012) Marlborough Athletics 132 2:13.30
3 2 Róisín Molly Lawless (2014) Swindon Harriers 142 2:19.20
4 6 Molly Palframan (2014) Marlborough Athletics 202 2:23.10
5 Mistral Lyons (2012) Swindon Harriers 152 2:32.20
6 7 Matilda Todd (2012) Marlborough Athletics 265 2:32.90
7 8 Lili-Rose Seren Vahid (2014) City of Salisbury AC & RC 270 2:33.10
8 3 Maia Lewis (2013) Swindon Harriers 147 2:34.20
8 5 Scarlett Morris (2014) Swindon Harriers 174 2:34.20

600m · Girls · U11 · Final · Group C (of 3) 14/05/2023, 13:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 5 Pippa Wall (2012) Swindon Harriers 278 2:06.80
2 Maisie June Scott-Harden (2012) Marlborough Athletics 242 2:12.70
3 3 Nina Ameilia Vestey (2013) Swindon Harriers 271 2:12.80
4 4 Lucy Sophia Paines (2013) Swindon Harriers 201 2:15.80
5 1 Amalie Elizabeth Sellar (2013) Swindon Harriers 244 2:16.50
6 6 Tamiah Shay Roswell (2013) Swindon Harriers 234 2:17.20 PB
7 2 Clemmie Neal (2013) Marlborough Athletics 181 2:17.80
8 7 Sophie Woolford (2014) Swindon Harriers 297 2:26.80
9 8 Emily Wilkins (2013) Swindon Harriers 286 2:30.40

800m · Boys · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 4 Jesse Bryant (2010) Swindon Harriers 30 2:24.45 PB
2 5 Rory Osborne (2011) Team Bath AC 199 2:30.04 PB
3 1 Oliver Forbes-Smith (2010) Swindon Harriers 82 2:30.35 PB
4 2 Finley Byrne (2010) Swindon Harriers 37 2:32.86 PB
5 8 Joseph Burdekin (2011) Swindon Harriers 34 2:37.23 PB
6 6 Finley Kuklinski (2010) Swindon Harriers 138 2:38.43 PB
7 7 Olly Hughes (2011) Swindon Harriers 117 2:38.64 PB
8 3 Alexander Stokes (2011) Team Bath AC 258 2:50.29

800m · Boys · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:20
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 3 Alessandro Virgilio (2008) Swindon Harriers 274 2:07.80
2 4 Benjamin Charlesworth (2008) Swindon Harriers 44 2:18.14 PB
3 6 Freddie Bosworth (2009) City of Salisbury AC & RC 24 2:20.73
4 1 Kyle Williams (2009) Team Bath AC 290 2:21.12
5 7 Alex Leak (2009) Swindon Harriers 143 2:22.08 PB
6 8 Bobby Beaumont (2008) Marlborough Athletics 14 2:22.56
7 5 Harry Burdekin (2009) Swindon Harriers 33 2:24.49 PB

800m · Boys · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:40
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 4 Alex Richard Williams (2006) Swindon Harriers 289 2:07.37 PB
2 5 Charlie Coles (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 51 2:09.76 SB
3 3 Dylan Neale (2006) Avon Valley Runners 182 2:10.48 PB
4 6 Ned Blackman (2006) Team Bath AC 22 2:10.51
5 2 Arthur Widdows (2008) Swindon Harriers 285 2:18.15

800m · Men · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:50
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 3 Nathan Thomas Hackley (2004) Swindon Harriers 98 1:58.62
2 5 Jack Choules (2006) Gloucester AC 46 2:05.94
3 6 Luke Elkins (2006) Marlborough Athletics 74 2:13.78
4 4 Harry Oliver Woods (2004) Swindon Harriers 295 2:21.30
5 2 Jamie William Sheppard (2005) Swindon Harriers 245 2:24.99

800m · Men · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 11:50
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 4 Matt Woodward (1994) Swindon Harriers 296 1:57.75
2 3 Luke Byrne (1982) Swindon Harriers 38 2:02.53
3 5 Rob Abraham (1989) Swindon Harriers 1 2:03.84
4 1 Isaac Mould (2003) Swindon Harriers 175 2:05.03
5 2 Tim Smales (1980) Winchester & AC 247 2:07.44
6 6 James Newton (1980) Swindon Harriers 188 2:09.33 PB

7 Gareth Stuart Venables (1985) Andover AC 301 DNS
8 Alex Rai (2003) Marlborough Athletics 223 DNS

800m · Girls · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 4 Elsie Scrase (2011) Swindon Harriers 243 2:34.63 PB
2 5 Charissa Griffiths-Clack (2012) Swindon Harriers 93 2:38.60
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3 3 Freya McMeeking (2011) Swindon Harriers 164 2:42.97
4 2 Sophie Phelps (2011) Chippenham Harriers 211 2:48.65
5 6 Harriet Johnson (2012) Marlborough Athletics 124 3:00.02 PB

800m · Girls · U15 · Final · Group A (of 2) 13/05/2023, 11:20
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 3 Layla Gardiner (2009) Yate & District AC 86 2:32.35 PB
2 2 Olivia Paul (2010) Team Bath AC 209 2:33.97
3 5 Magena Autumn Lovatt-Williams (200… City of Salisbury AC & RC 151 2:35.85 PB
4 4 Olivia Edith Kearns (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 128 2:36.31 PB
5 6 Imogen Newby (2009) Marlborough Athletics 186 2:38.57

800m · Girls · U15 · Final · Group B (of 2) 13/05/2023, 11:20
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 6 Francesca Cole (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 49 2:33.37
2 2 Eleanor Sian Harris (2009) Swindon Harriers 102 2:38.25 PB
3 3 Mayah Trybala-Lugembe (2009) Swindon Harriers 267 2:42.31 PB
4 5 Florence Johnson (2009) Marlborough Athletics 123 2:53.07 PB
5 4 Jessica Charlotte Zirger (2010) Swindon Harriers 298 2:55.58

800m U17L/U20L/SL 800m · Women · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 1 Charlotte Preece (1996) Calne RC 216 2:26.90
2 5 Faith Rose Herring (2008) Swindon Harriers 105 2:27.80 PB
3 4 Freya Davidse (2006) Swindon Harriers 61 2:42.58
4 2 Meredith Prosser (2008) Swindon Harriers 219 2:48.76
5 3 Lucy Spencer (2004) Swindon Harriers 252 2:55.41

1500m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Preliminary · Group 1 of 6 13/05/2023, 14:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Dylan Necrews (2011) U13 Swindon Harriers 183 5:02.75 PB
2 Jesse Bryant (2010) U13 Swindon Harriers 30 5:05.48
3 Harry Oliver Dale (2011) U13 City of Salisbury AC & RC 60 5:17.18
4 Joseph Burdekin (2011) U13 Swindon Harriers 34 5:23.36 PB
5 Amelie Violet Disley (2010) U13 Marlborough Athletics 66 5:24.75
6 Marlowe Willem Barber (2010) U13 Marlborough Athletics 9 5:26.60
7 George David Bull (2012) U13 Swindon Harriers 31 5:29.76
8 Ellie Charlesworth (2011) U13 Swindon Harriers 45 5:38.96 PB
9 Oliver Steward (2011) U13 Swindon Harriers 256 5:44.31
10 Amy Grace Harris (2011) U13 Swindon Harriers 101 6:12.81 PB

1500m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Preliminary · Group 2 of 6 13/05/2023, 14:10
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Tobi Lewis Loughlin (2008) U15 Team Bath AC 150 4:27.98 PB
2 Joshua Steward (2008) U15 Swindon Harriers 255 4:37.37 PB
3 Ollie Wheatland (2010) U15 St Josephs Catholic School 300 4:43.38
4 Joshua Peter Davies (2009) U15 Team Bath AC 62 4:43.72 SB
5 Daniel Phelps (2008) U15 Chippenham Harriers 210 4:47.01
6 Sophie Elizabeth Cordelia Wood (2… U15 City of Salisbury AC & RC 293 4:51.85
7 James Gabriel (2008) U15 City of Salisbury AC & RC 84 4:54.71
8 Harry Burdekin (2009) U15 Swindon Harriers 33 5:01.80
9 Art Mitchell (2009) U15 City of Salisbury AC & RC 170 5:10.03
10 Olivia Isabella Barnett (2009) U15 City of Salisbury AC & RC 10 5:22.66 PB
11 Carys Prosser (2010) U15 Swindon Harriers 217 5:36.45 PB

Bobby Beaumont (2008) U15 Marlborough Athletics 14 DNS

1500m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Preliminary · Group 3 of 6 13/05/2023, 14:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Anubis Molina-Zekri (2008) U17 Swindon Harriers 171 4:21.90 PB
2 Ella Spencer (2007) U17 Swindon Harriers 251 4:40.71 SB
3 Connor Sherriffs (2008) U17 Swindon Harriers 246 4:48.73
4 Oliver Parkes (2007) U17 City of Salisbury AC & RC 206 4:49.23
5 Mim Gray (2007) U17 City of Salisbury AC & RC 92 4:56.94
6 Carley Louisa Lainton (2008) U17 Swindon Harriers 139 5:04.62

Thomas Dewey (2008) U17 City of Salisbury AC & RC 63 DNS
Camille May Farrington-Darby (200… U17 Marlborough Athletics 78 DNS

1500m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Preliminary · Group 5 of 6 13/05/2023, 14:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
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1 Simon Byrne (1988) Senior Swindon Harriers 39 3:56.23
2 Fletcher Ray Hart (2006) U20 Swindon Harriers 103 4:10.87 PB
3 Isaac Mould (2003) Senior Swindon Harriers 175 4:13.15
4 Thomas William Hudswell Wood (2… U20 City of Salisbury AC & RC 294 4:14.73
5 Simon Dill (1989) Senior Swindon Harriers 65 4:16.81
6 Harry Edwards (2005) U20 Swindon Harriers 73 4:21.41 PB
7 Jack Gunning (2004) U20 Swindon Harriers 94 4:31.46

1500m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Preliminary · Group 6 of 6 13/05/2023, 14:30
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result

Holly Newman (1998) Senior 187
Imogen Tanner (2004) U20 City of Salisbury AC & RC 260

3000m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Preliminary · Group 1 of 3 12/05/2023, 19:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Tobi Lewis Loughlin (2008) U15 Team Bath AC 150 9:35.27
2 Daniel Phelps (2008) U15 Chippenham Harriers 210 10:09.56
3 Freddie Bosworth (2009) U15 City of Salisbury AC & RC 24 10:21.67
4 James Gabriel (2008) U15 City of Salisbury AC & RC 84 10:39.14 PB
5 Olivia Paul (2010) U15 Team Bath AC 209 11:27.56
6 Olivia Isabella Barnett (2009) U15 City of Salisbury AC & RC 10 11:30.35 PB
7 Lilli Gemma Clements-Champion (… U15 City of Salisbury AC & RC 48 13:04.48

3000m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Preliminary · Group 2 of 3 12/05/2023, 19:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Harry Oliver Woods (2004) U20 Swindon Harriers 295 8:57.17 PB
2 Jack Gunning (2004) U20 Swindon Harriers 94 9:31.75
3 Benjamin Stephen Wagstaff (2006) U20 Team Bath AC 275 9:49.89 PB
4 Ned Blackman (2006) U17 Team Bath AC 22 10:24.97

Thomas Dewey (2008) U17 City of Salisbury AC & RC 63 DNS

3000m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Preliminary · Group 3 of 3 12/05/2023, 19:40
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Roanna Vickers (1986) Senior City of Portsmouth AC 272 10:23.60
2 Charlotte Preece (1996) Senior Calne RC 216 10:37.91 PB
3 Alice Snow (2005) U20 City of Salisbury AC & RC 250 12:01.84
4 Katie Clements (1980) Senior City of Salisbury AC & RC 47 12:32.20 PB
5 Rosie Mary Burridge (2007) U17 Marlborough Athletics 36 12:43.94 PB
6 Emma Gardner (1992) Senior Bristol & West AC 87 12:54.92 PB

Tilly Nickell (2007) U17 Team Bath AC 191 DNS

5000m (U20M & SM) 5000m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 12/05/2023, 18:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Ben Lines (1995) Senior Swindon Harriers 148 15:43.20
2 Omer Homer (1991) Senior Swindon Harriers 115 16:23.90 PB
3 Matthew Waite (1978) Senior Calne RC 276 16:45.80
4 Josh Christopher Burns (2006) U20 Swindon Harriers 35 17:10.20
5 Sebastian Jon Reynolds (1983) Senior Swindon Harriers 228 17:20.10 PB

Harry Smith (1995) Senior City of Salisbury AC & RC 249 DNS
Tristan Cooper (1973) Senior City of Salisbury AC & RC 52 DNS

1500m Steeplechase (76.2cm) · Women · Senior · Final 12/05/2023, 18:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Sarah Wilson (2001) Team Bath AC 292 5:05.73

2000m Steeplechase (83.8cm) · Boys · U17 · Final 12/05/2023, 18:40
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Charlie Coles (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 51 7:11.44
2 Joseph Holme (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 113 7:43.27
3 Thomas Holme (2006) City of Salisbury AC & RC 114 8:06.42

2000m Steeplechase (91.4cm) · Men · Senior · Final 12/05/2023, 18:50
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Andrew Holme (1979) City of Salisbury AC & RC 112 7:44.22

70m Hurdles (68.6cm / 7m) · Girls · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:10 · Wind: -0.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Sophia Alice Maloney (2010) City of Salisbury AC & RC 156 13.06
2 5 Lowri Prosser (2011) Swindon Harriers 218 14.91
3 3 Esha Bhalerao (2010) Swindon Harriers 21 15.62
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4 4 Natalie Karin Hobbs (2012) Marlborough Athletics 109 16.39

75m Hurdles (76.2cm / 7.5m) · Boys · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:30
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Harry Scherer-Cowell (2010) Yate & District AC 238 13.81
2 3 Lewis Fenton Belgrave (2012) Swindon Harriers 17 15.64

5 Jack Pyper (2012) Swindon Harriers 222 DNS

75m Hurdles (76.2cm / 7.5m) · Girls · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:30 · Wind: +0.4
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Tabitha Olivier (2009) Yeovil Olympiads AC 195 12.90 PB
2 4 Holly Scott (2008) Swindon Harriers 240 12.96
3 3 Ellie Pyper (2010) Swindon Harriers 221 17.83

80m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8m) · Boys · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:45 · Wind: +0.4
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Elliot David Cox (2009) Swindon Harriers 56 13.47
2 5 Finn MacLeod (2010) Yate & District AC 153 14.71

4 Thomas Jack Barnes Mattis-King (200… Bristol & West AC 162 DNS

80m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) · Girls · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:45
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Laila-Jae Belgrave (2008) Swindon Harriers 16 12.39
2 4 Evie Hallsworth (2008) Marlborough Athletics 99 13.92
3 3 Katie Louise Fenton (2007) Swindon Harriers 80 14.42

6 Natasha Alexia Moyes (2007) Yate & District AC 176 DNS

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) · Women · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 12:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

3 Amy Warre (2004) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 279 DNS

110mH U20M/SM 110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) · Men · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 12:10
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Charlie Staddon (2006) Team Bath AC 254 14.37
2 3 Jake Cover (2003) Team Bath AC 54 15.01
3 4 Oscar Hennessy Leach (2004) Marlborough Athletics 104 15.27

300m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) · Girls · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 09:45
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Ellie Grace Mullins (2006) Team Bath AC 178 48.97
2 4 Lily Mason (2008) Team Bath AC 160 52.13 PB

400m Hurdles · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 13/05/2023, 09:55
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Neil David Cox (1976) Senior Swindon Harriers 57 1:08.19 SB
2 6 James Rodwell (1978) Senior City of Salisbury AC & RC 230 1:10.60 PB
3 2 Mia Rose Bates (2002) Senior Team Bath AC 11 1:12.64

5 Charlie Staddon (2006) U20 Team Bath AC 254 DNS

High Jump · Boys · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 12:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Lewis Fenton Belgrave (2012) Swindon Harriers 17 1.25
2 Harry Scherer-Cowell (2010) Yate & District AC 238 1.20

Jack Pyper (2012) Swindon Harriers 222 NM

Attempts · High Jump · Boys · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Lewis Fenton Belgrave (2012) 1.05 / - 1.10 / o 1.15 / o 1.20 / xo 1.25 / xxo 1.30 / xxx
2 Harry Scherer-Cowell (2010) 1.05 / - 1.10 / o 1.15 / o 1.20 / xo 1.25 / xxx

Jack Pyper (2012) 1.05 / xr

High Jump · Boys · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 12:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Jacob Earle (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 70 1.66 PB
2 Finn MacLeod (2010) Yate & District AC 153 1.35

Attempts · High Jump · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Jacob Earle (2008) 1.25 / - 1.30 / - 1.35 / - 1.40 / - 1.45 / - 1.50 / o
1.55 / xo 1.61 / xo 1.64 / o 1.66 / xo 1.70 / xxx

2 Finn MacLeod (2010) 1.25 / o 1.30 / xxo 1.35 / xo 1.40 / xxx

High Jump · Boys · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
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1 Otis Poole (2007) Team Bath AC 213 1.65
2 Christopher James (2007) Swindon Harriers 121 1.55

Kieran McCullam (2007) City of Salisbury AC & RC 163 DNS

Attempts · High Jump · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Otis Poole (2007) 1.40 / - 1.45 / - 1.50 / - 1.55 / - 1.60 / o 1.65 / xo
1.70 / xxx

2 Christopher James (2007) 1.40 / o 1.45 / o 1.50 / xo 1.55 / o 1.60 / xxx

High Jump · Men · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Peter Krunity-Salako (2006) Team Bath AC 136 1.90
2 Dominic Murray (2004) Team Bath AC 179 1.75

Attempts · High Jump · Men · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Peter Krunity-Salako (2006) 1.70 / - 1.75 / - 1.80 / o 1.85 / o 1.90 / xxo 1.95 / xxx
2 Dominic Murray (2004) 1.70 / o 1.75 / xxo 1.80 / xxx

High Jump · Girls · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Ellie Charlesworth (2011) Swindon Harriers 45 1.15

Attempts · High Jump · Girls · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ellie Charlesworth (2011) 1.05 / o 1.10 / o 1.15 / o 1.20 / xxx

High Jump · Girls · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Daisy Victoria Duncan (2008) Team Bath AC 69 1.45
2 Tabitha Olivier (2009) Yeovil Olympiads AC 195 1.45 =SB
3 Lauren Blackwell Jackson (2008) New Forest Junior AC 23 1.40
4 Darcey Rose Crossman (2008) Team Bath AC 58 1.35
5 Ellie Pyper (2010) Swindon Harriers 221 1.25 PB

Francesca Cole (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 49
Ezra Karen Sheila Ebanks (2010) Team Bath AC 72 DNS
Imogen Newby (2009) Marlborough Athletics 186 DNS

Attempts · High Jump · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Daisy Victoria Duncan (2008) 1.20 / - 1.25 / - 1.30 / o 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / o
1.50 / xxx

2 Tabitha Olivier (2009) 1.20 / - 1.25 / o 1.30 / xo 1.35 / o 1.40 / xo 1.45 / xo
1.50 / xxx

3 Lauren Blackwell Jackson (2008) 1.20 / - 1.25 / o 1.30 / o 1.35 / o 1.40 / xxo 1.45 / xxx
4 Darcey Rose Crossman (2008) 1.20 / - 1.25 / - 1.30 / o 1.35 / o 1.40 / xxx
5 Ellie Pyper (2010) 1.20 / o 1.25 / xo 1.30 / xxx

Francesca Cole (2008) 1.20 / - 1.25 / - 1.30 / -

High Jump · Girls · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 14:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Meredith Prosser (2008) Swindon Harriers 219 1.45 PB
2 Ella Rudman-Bromley (2007) Marlborough Athletics 235 1.30

Attempts · High Jump · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Meredith Prosser (2008) 1.15 / - 1.20 / o 1.25 / o 1.30 / o 1.35 / o 1.40 / xo
1.45 / xxo 1.50 / xxx

2 Ella Rudman-Bromley (2007) 1.15 / o 1.20 / o 1.25 / o 1.30 / xo 1.35 / xxx

High Jump · Women · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 14:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Bella Rees (2006) City of Salisbury AC & RC 227 1.45 =SB

Attempts · High Jump · Women · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Bella Rees (2006) 1.30 / o 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / xxo 1.50 / xxx

Pole Vault · Boys · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Christopher James (2007) Swindon Harriers 121 2.30
2 Joseph Holme (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 113 2.20 =PB

Oliver Armstrong-Froom (2008) Swindon Harriers 2 NM
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Attempts · Pole Vault · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Christopher James (2007)
1.80 / - 1.90 / - 2.00 / xxo 2.10 / o 2.20 / o 2.30 / xo
2.40 / xxx

2 Joseph Holme (2008) 1.80 / o 1.90 / o 2.00 / xo 2.10 / xo 2.20 / xo 2.30 / xxx
Oliver Armstrong-Froom (2008) 1.80 / - 1.90 / - 2.00 / - 2.10 / - 2.20 / xxx

Pole Vault · Men · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Tom William Oram (2005) Swindon Harriers 197 3.50
2 Sebastian Copping (2005) Team Bath AC 53 2.90

Attempts · Pole Vault · Men · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Tom William Oram (2005)
2.50 / - 2.60 / - 2.70 / - 2.80 / - 2.90 / - 3.00 / -
3.10 / - 3.20 / - 3.30 / - 3.40 / - 3.50 / xo 3.60 / -
3.70 / - 3.80 / - 3.90 / - 4.00 / xxx

2 Sebastian Copping (2005)
2.50 / o 2.60 / - 2.70 / o 2.80 / - 2.90 / xo 3.00 / -
3.10 / xxx

Pole Vault · Men · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 11:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Andrew Holme (1979) City of Salisbury AC & RC 112 2.60 PB
2 Howard Gooderham (1968) Swindon Harriers 90 2.60

Attempts · Pole Vault · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Andrew Holme (1979)
1.60 / xo 1.70 / - 1.80 / - 1.90 / - 2.00 / - 2.10 / -
2.20 / o 2.30 / o 2.40 / o 2.50 / xo 2.60 / o 2.70 / xxx

2 Howard Gooderham (1968)
1.60 / - 1.70 / - 1.80 / - 1.90 / - 2.00 / - 2.10 / -
2.20 / - 2.30 / - 2.40 / - 2.50 / - 2.60 / xo 2.70 / xr

Pole Vault · Girls · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Ellie Pyper (2010) Swindon Harriers 221 1.80 PB

Attempts · Pole Vault · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ellie Pyper (2010) 1.60 / o 1.70 / o 1.80 / xo 1.90 / xxx

Pole Vault · Girls · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Jess Howard (2007) Swindon Harriers 116 1.80

Attempts · Pole Vault · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Jess Howard (2007) 1.80 / o 1.90 / - 2.00 / xxx

Long Jump · Boys · U11 · Final · Group A (of 2) 14/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Theo James Hynes (2013) Swindon Harriers 118 3.34 NWI
2 Theo Philip Azille (2012) Swindon Harriers 7 3.05 NWI
3 Louie Damian Martin Frayne (2014) City of Salisbury AC & RC 83 3.02 NWI
3 Finn Macpherson (2012) Chippenham Harriers 154 3.02 NWI
5 Henry George Feline (2012) Swindon Harriers 79 2.96 NWI
6 Rory MacPherson (2012) Chippenham Harriers 155 2.87 NWI
7 Archie Hogan (2013) Swindon Harriers 110 2.82 NWI
8 Arthur Manton-Haskell (2012) Swindon Harriers 158 2.76 NWI
9 Rowan Peter Gilbert (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 88 2.72 NWI
10 Barney Baugh (2013) Marlborough Athletics 12 2.68 NWI
11 Oscar Boyle (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 25 2.61 NWI
12 Seth Eddie George Evans (2013) Swindon Harriers 77 2.59 NWI
12 Humphrey Habert (2012) City of Salisbury AC & RC 96 2.59 NWI
14 Henry Drew (2012) Marlborough Athletics 68 2.55 NWI
15 Adam James Willis-Hill (2013) Swindon Harriers 291 2.45 NWI
16 Jacob Jaimes Dowding (2014) City of Salisbury AC & RC 67 2.30 NWI

DeAndre Maringo (2013) Swindon Harriers 159 DNS
Reuben Luca Ashbee (2014) Marlborough Athletics 3 DNS

Attempts · Long Jump · Boys · U11 · Final · Group A (of 2)
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Theo James Hynes (2013) 3.34 / NWI
2 Theo Philip Azille (2012) 3.05 / NWI
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3 Louie Damian Martin Frayne (2014) 3.02 / NWI
3 Finn Macpherson (2012) 3.02 / NWI
5 Henry George Feline (2012) 2.96 / NWI
6 Rory MacPherson (2012) 2.87 / NWI
7 Archie Hogan (2013) 2.82 / NWI
8 Arthur Manton-Haskell (2012) 2.76 / NWI
9 Rowan Peter Gilbert (2013) 2.72 / NWI
10 Barney Baugh (2013) 2.68 / NWI
11 Oscar Boyle (2013) 2.61 / NWI
12 Seth Eddie George Evans (2013) 2.59 / NWI
12 Humphrey Habert (2012) 2.59 / NWI
14 Henry Drew (2012) 2.55 / NWI
15 Adam James Willis-Hill (2013) 2.45 / NWI
16 Jacob Jaimes Dowding (2014) 2.30 / NWI

DeAndre Maringo (2013)
Reuben Luca Ashbee (2014)

Long Jump · Boys · U11 · Final · Group B (of 2) 14/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Charles Benjamin Taylor Powell (2013) Yate & District AC 214 3.26 NWI
2 Hugo Clarabut Ratnage (2014) Marlborough Athletics 225 3.01 NWI
3 Stanley Stuart (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 259 2.93 NWI
3 Lewis Parker (2012) Swindon Harriers 204 2.93 NWI
5 Bode Scherer-Cowell (2013) Yate & District AC 237 2.83 NWI
6 Harley George Eric Smith (2013) Swindon Harriers 248 2.79 NWI
7 Kye Daniel Nicol (2014) Swindon Harriers 192 2.71 NWI
8 Alex James Tapper (2014) Marlborough Athletics 262 2.61 NWI
9 Jasper Philpott (2013) Swindon Harriers 212 2.52 NWI
10 Alex John Nicholas (2013) Swindon Harriers 189 2.51 NWI
10 Daniel Jeffrey Rose (2014) Swindon Harriers 233 2.51 NWI
12 Jake Whittaker (2013) Swindon Harriers 284 2.46 NWI
13 Josh Parish (2013) Swindon Harriers 203 2.44 NWI
14 Freddie Michael O'shea (2013) Swindon Harriers 194 2.37 NWI
15 Elijah Randall (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 224 1.90 NWI
15 Aiden Stokes (2015) Team Bath AC 257 1.90 NWI

Miles Parker (2014) Swindon Harriers 205 DNS

Attempts · Long Jump · Boys · U11 · Final · Group B (of 2)
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Charles Benjamin Taylor Powell (2013) 3.26 / NWI
2 Hugo Clarabut Ratnage (2014) 3.01 / NWI
3 Stanley Stuart (2013) 2.93 / NWI
3 Lewis Parker (2012) 2.93 / NWI
5 Bode Scherer-Cowell (2013) 2.83 / NWI
6 Harley George Eric Smith (2013) 2.79 / NWI
7 Kye Daniel Nicol (2014) 2.71 / NWI
8 Alex James Tapper (2014) 2.61 / NWI
9 Jasper Philpott (2013) 2.52 / NWI
10 Alex John Nicholas (2013) 2.51 / NWI
10 Daniel Jeffrey Rose (2014) 2.51 / NWI
12 Jake Whittaker (2013) 2.46 / NWI
13 Josh Parish (2013) 2.44 / NWI
14 Freddie Michael O'shea (2013) 2.37 / NWI
15 Elijah Randall (2013) 1.90 / NWI
15 Aiden Stokes (2015) 1.90 / NWI

Miles Parker (2014)

Long Jump · Boys · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Henry White (2011) Marlborough Athletics 283 3.50 NWI
2 Alexander Stokes (2011) Team Bath AC 258 3.45 NWI
3 Hamish Murray (2012) Swindon Harriers 180 3.40 NWI
4 Jack Pyper (2012) Swindon Harriers 222 3.03 NWI

Finley Kuklinski (2010) Swindon Harriers 138

Attempts · Long Jump · Boys · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Henry White (2011) 3.50 / NWI
2 Alexander Stokes (2011) 3.45 / NWI
3 Hamish Murray (2012) 3.40 / NWI
4 Jack Pyper (2012) 3.03 / NWI

Finley Kuklinski (2010) -
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Long Jump · Boys · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Ethan Wing On Ho (2008) Marlborough Athletics 108 4.70 NWI
2 Freddie Bosworth (2009) City of Salisbury AC & RC 24 4.61 NWI
3 Finn MacLeod (2010) Yate & District AC 153 4.19 NWI
4 Samuel Robert Schwabe (2010) Marlborough Athletics 239 4.05 NWI
5 James Cunningham (2009) Yate & District AC 59 4.03 NWI

Thomas Jack Barnes Mattis-King (200… Bristol & West AC 162

Attempts · Long Jump · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ethan Wing On Ho (2008) 4.70 / NWI
2 Freddie Bosworth (2009) 4.61 / NWI
3 Finn MacLeod (2010) 4.19 / NWI
4 Samuel Robert Schwabe (2010) 4.05 / NWI
5 James Cunningham (2009) 4.03 / NWI

Thomas Jack Barnes Mattis-King (200… -

Long Jump · Boys · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 12:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Nate Dylan Bagot Knowles (2008) Swindon Harriers 135 5.18 NWI

Joseph Holme (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 113 DNS
Thomas Holme (2006) City of Salisbury AC & RC 114 DNS

Attempts · Long Jump · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Nate Dylan Bagot Knowles (2008) 5.18 / NWI

Joseph Holme (2008)
Thomas Holme (2006)

Long Jump · Men · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 12:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Dominic Murray (2004) Team Bath AC 179 6.15 NWI
2 Michael Callan (2004) Team Bath AC 40 5.47 NWI

Attempts · Long Jump · Men · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Dominic Murray (2004) 6.15 / NWI
2 Michael Callan (2004) 5.47 / NWI

Long Jump · Men · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 12:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Joel Ellis Mattacks (2002) Team Bath AC 161 5.72 NWI

Andrew Holme (1979) City of Salisbury AC & RC 112 DNS

Attempts · Long Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Joel Ellis Mattacks (2002) 5.72 / NWI

Andrew Holme (1979)

Long Jump · Girls · U11 · Final · Group A (of 2) 14/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Maisie June Scott-Harden (2012) Marlborough Athletics 242 3.40 NWI
2 Tamiah Shay Roswell (2013) Swindon Harriers 234 3.36 NWI
3 Emily Rose Bradley (2012) Swindon Harriers 26 3.27 NWI
4 Beatrix Bennett (2013) Team Bath AC 19 3.16 NWI
5 Pippa Wall (2012) Swindon Harriers 278 2.91 NWI
6 Mistral Lyons (2012) Swindon Harriers 152 2.51 NWI
7 Matilda Todd (2012) Marlborough Athletics 265 2.43 NWI
8 Clemmie Neal (2013) Marlborough Athletics 181 2.39 NWI
9 Iman Assami (2014) Swindon Harriers 4 2.38 NWI
10 Imogen Beard (2014) Swindon Harriers 13 2.26 NWI
11 Jessica Aylward (2013) Swindon Harriers 6 2.06 NWI
12 Róisín Molly Lawless (2014) Swindon Harriers 142 2.00 NWI
13 Harriet Rose Gordon (2014) Swindon Harriers 91 1.97 NWI

Attempts · Long Jump · Girls · U11 · Final · Group A (of 2)
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Maisie June Scott-Harden (2012) 3.40 / NWI
2 Tamiah Shay Roswell (2013) 3.36 / NWI
3 Emily Rose Bradley (2012) 3.27 / NWI
4 Beatrix Bennett (2013) 3.16 / NWI

https://www.rosterathletics.com/


Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships

12-14/05/2023, Swindon (The County Ground, Swindon SN12EE)

Wiltshire AA County Track and Field

14 / 23 Generated on 15/05/2023, 06:45

5 Pippa Wall (2012) 2.91 / NWI
6 Mistral Lyons (2012) 2.51 / NWI
7 Matilda Todd (2012) 2.43 / NWI
8 Clemmie Neal (2013) 2.39 / NWI
9 Iman Assami (2014) 2.38 / NWI
10 Imogen Beard (2014) 2.26 / NWI
11 Jessica Aylward (2013) 2.06 / NWI
12 Róisín Molly Lawless (2014) 2.00 / NWI
13 Harriet Rose Gordon (2014) 1.97 / NWI

Long Jump · Girls · U11 · Final · Group B (of 2) 14/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Nina Ameilia Vestey (2013) Swindon Harriers 271 3.29 NWI
2 Sophie Woolford (2014) Swindon Harriers 297 2.79 NWI
3 Molly Palframan (2014) Marlborough Athletics 202 2.78 NWI
4 Edith King (2012) Marlborough Athletics 132 2.68 NWI
5 Bethany Kate Brien (2013) Swindon Harriers 27 2.65 NWI
6 Lucy Sophia Paines (2013) Swindon Harriers 201 2.61 NWI
7 Amalie Elizabeth Sellar (2013) Swindon Harriers 244 2.58 NWI
8 Lili-Rose Seren Vahid (2014) City of Salisbury AC & RC 270 2.52 NWI
9 Arabella Mae Broomham (2013) Marlborough Athletics 28 2.48 NWI
10 Scarlett Morris (2014) Swindon Harriers 174 2.47 NWI
11 Emily Wilkins (2013) Swindon Harriers 286 2.28 NWI
12 Tia Embling (2013) Swindon Harriers 76 1.99 NWI
13 Evie Frederica Cates (2014) Swindon Harriers 43 1.84 NWI

Maia Lewis (2013) Swindon Harriers 147 NM

Attempts · Long Jump · Girls · U11 · Final · Group B (of 2)
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Nina Ameilia Vestey (2013) 3.29 / NWI
2 Sophie Woolford (2014) 2.79 / NWI
3 Molly Palframan (2014) 2.78 / NWI
4 Edith King (2012) 2.68 / NWI
5 Bethany Kate Brien (2013) 2.65 / NWI
6 Lucy Sophia Paines (2013) 2.61 / NWI
7 Amalie Elizabeth Sellar (2013) 2.58 / NWI
8 Lili-Rose Seren Vahid (2014) 2.52 / NWI
9 Arabella Mae Broomham (2013) 2.48 / NWI
10 Scarlett Morris (2014) 2.47 / NWI
11 Emily Wilkins (2013) 2.28 / NWI
12 Tia Embling (2013) 1.99 / NWI
13 Evie Frederica Cates (2014) 1.84 / NWI

Maia Lewis (2013) x / NWI

Long Jump · Girls · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 13:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Evie Olive Patterson (2011) Marlborough Athletics 208 4.16 NWI
2 Olivia Minette Eloise Powell (2011) Yate & District AC 215 3.50 NWI
3 Esha Bhalerao (2010) Swindon Harriers 21 3.47 NWI
4 Natalie Karin Hobbs (2012) Marlborough Athletics 109 3.28 NWI
5 Amy Grace Harris (2011) Swindon Harriers 101 3.05 NWI

Jasmine Gardiner (2011) Yate & District AC 85 DNS

Attempts · Long Jump · Girls · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Evie Olive Patterson (2011) 4.16 / NWI
2 Olivia Minette Eloise Powell (2011) 3.50 / NWI
3 Esha Bhalerao (2010) 3.47 / NWI
4 Natalie Karin Hobbs (2012) 3.28 / NWI
5 Amy Grace Harris (2011) 3.05 / NWI

Jasmine Gardiner (2011)

Long Jump · Girls · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 12:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Charlotte Bell (2008) Stroud & District AC 18 4.76 NWI
1 Daisy Nolan (2009) City of Salisbury AC & RC 193 4.76 NWI
3 Florence Watling (2009) City of Salisbury AC & RC 281 4.75 NWI
4 Tabitha Olivier (2009) Yeovil Olympiads AC 195 4.60 NWI
5 Emily Bryant (2010) City of Salisbury AC & RC 29 4.57 NWI
6 Daisy Cox (2009) Marlborough Athletics 55 3.97 NWI
7 Jessica Tanner (2009) Swindon Harriers 261 3.87 NWI
8 Olivia Edith Kearns (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 128 3.70 NWI
9 Beth Bament (2010) City of Salisbury AC & RC 8 3.01 NWI
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Michelle Katsande (2009) Team Bath AC 127 DNS
Layla Gardiner (2009) Yate & District AC 86 DNS

Attempts · Long Jump · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Charlotte Bell (2008) 4.76 / NWI
1 Daisy Nolan (2009) 4.76 / NWI
3 Florence Watling (2009) 4.75 / NWI
4 Tabitha Olivier (2009) 4.60 / NWI
5 Emily Bryant (2010) 4.57 / NWI
6 Daisy Cox (2009) 3.97 / NWI
7 Jessica Tanner (2009) 3.87 / NWI
8 Olivia Edith Kearns (2008) 3.70 / NWI
9 Beth Bament (2010) 3.01 / NWI

Michelle Katsande (2009)
Layla Gardiner (2009)

Long Jump · Girls · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Tamar Hibbert (2006) Marlborough Athletics 106 4.46 NWI
2 Evie Hallsworth (2008) Marlborough Athletics 99 4.20 NWI
3 Hannah Thomas (2007) Swindon Harriers 303 4.07 NWI
4 Ella Rudman-Bromley (2007) Marlborough Athletics 235 3.97 NWI

Camille Guillon (2008) Team Bath AC 302 DNS

Attempts · Long Jump · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Tamar Hibbert (2006) 4.46 / NWI
2 Evie Hallsworth (2008) 4.20 / NWI
3 Hannah Thomas (2007) 4.07 / NWI
4 Ella Rudman-Bromley (2007) 3.97 / NWI

Camille Guillon (2008)

Long Jump · Women · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Amy Warre (2004) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 279 5.57 NWI
2 Amelia Watling (2005) City of Salisbury AC & RC 280 5.44 NWI
3 Delleah Belgrave (2005) Swindon Harriers 15 5.36 NWI

Attempts · Long Jump · Women · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Amy Warre (2004) 5.57 / NWI
2 Amelia Watling (2005) 5.44 / NWI
3 Delleah Belgrave (2005) 5.36 / NWI

Long Jump · Women · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 11:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Emily Thomas (2000) Cardiff Archers 263 5.72 NWI
2 Robyn Ellison (2001) Bristol & West AC 75 5.12 NWI
3 Lydia Rogers (1996) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 232 4.84 NWI

Attempts · Long Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Emily Thomas (2000) 5.72 / NWI
2 Robyn Ellison (2001) 5.12 / NWI
3 Lydia Rogers (1996) 4.84 / NWI

Triple Jump · Boys · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 15:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Oakley Hogan (2010) Swindon Harriers 111 10.03 NWI
2 James Cunningham (2009) Yate & District AC 59 9.31 NWI

Thomas Jack Barnes Mattis-King (200… Bristol & West AC 162 DNS

Attempts · Triple Jump · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Oakley Hogan (2010) 10.03 / NWI
2 James Cunningham (2009) 9.31 / NWI

Thomas Jack Barnes Mattis-King (200…

Triple Jump · Men · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 15:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 James Rodwell (1978) City of Salisbury AC & RC 230 9.99 NWI
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Attempts · Triple Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 James Rodwell (1978) 9.99 / NWI

Triple Jump · Girls · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Florence Watling (2009) City of Salisbury AC & RC 281 10.48 NWI
2 Lilli Gemma Clements-Champion (20… City of Salisbury AC & RC 48 8.29 NWI

Attempts · Triple Jump · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Florence Watling (2009) 10.48 / NWI
2 Lilli Gemma Clements-Champion (20… 8.29 / NWI

Triple Jump · Women · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Amy Warre (2004) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 279 12.22 NWI

Attempts · Triple Jump · Women · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Amy Warre (2004) 12.22 / NWI

Triple Jump · Women · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Harriet Legg (1999) City of Salisbury AC & RC 144 10.68 NWI

Attempts · Triple Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Harriet Legg (1999) 10.68 / NWI

Shot Put (3kg) · Boys · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 13:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Joshua Kench (2011) Swindon Harriers 130 DNS

Attempts · Shot Put (3kg) · Boys · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

Joshua Kench (2011)

Shot Put (4kg) · Boys · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 13:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Oakley Hogan (2010) Swindon Harriers 111 10.21
2 Ciaran Merrett (2010) Yate & District AC 167 9.53

Attempts · Shot Put (4kg) · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Oakley Hogan (2010) 10.21
2 Ciaran Merrett (2010) 9.53

Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Louis Thomas Henry Tutcher (2007) Yate & District AC 269 14.07
2 Oliver Armstrong-Froom (2008) Swindon Harriers 2 9.12

Attempts · Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Louis Thomas Henry Tutcher (2007) 14.07
2 Oliver Armstrong-Froom (2008) 9.12

Shot Put (6kg) · Men · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 James Viner (2004) Yate & District AC 273 10.20

Attempts · Shot Put (6kg) · Men · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 James Viner (2004) 10.20

Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Chris Patterson (1985) Marlborough Athletics 207 11.50

Attempts · Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Chris Patterson (1985) 11.50
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Shot Put (2.72kg) · Girls · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Sophie Earle (2012) City of Salisbury AC & RC 71 6.26 PB
2 Lottie Harding (2011) Swindon Harriers 100 5.67

Attempts · Shot Put (2.72kg) · Girls · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Sophie Earle (2012) 6.26
2 Lottie Harding (2011) 5.67

Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Ella Frona Reece (2008) Wimborne AC 226 10.61
2 Holly Scott (2008) Swindon Harriers 240 9.24
3 Lauren Blackwell Jackson (2008) New Forest Junior AC 23 6.75

Attempts · Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ella Frona Reece (2008) 10.61
2 Holly Scott (2008) 9.24
3 Lauren Blackwell Jackson (2008) 6.75

Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 15:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Kaitlin Miller (2007) City of Salisbury AC & RC 169 9.94 SB
2 Tamar Hibbert (2006) Marlborough Athletics 106 7.72

Attempts · Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Kaitlin Miller (2007) 9.94
2 Tamar Hibbert (2006) 7.72

Shot Put (4kg) · Women · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 15:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Issy Imeson (2004) Swindon Harriers 120 DNS

Attempts · Shot Put (4kg) · Women · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

Issy Imeson (2004)

Shot Put (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 15:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Zoe Large (1993) Swindon Harriers 140 7.38

Attempts · Shot Put (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Zoe Large (1993) 7.38

Discus Throw (1kg) · Boys · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 14:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Joshua Kench (2011) Swindon Harriers 130 16.27 PB

Attempts · Discus Throw (1kg) · Boys · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Joshua Kench (2011) 16.27

Discus Throw (1.25kg) · Boys · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 14:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Ciaran Merrett (2010) Yate & District AC 167 30.06
2 Oakley Hogan (2010) Swindon Harriers 111 27.39

Attempts · Discus Throw (1.25kg) · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ciaran Merrett (2010) 30.06
2 Oakley Hogan (2010) 27.39

Discus Throw (1.5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Louis Thomas Henry Tutcher (2007) Yate & District AC 269 43.86
2 Adam Merrett (2007) Yate & District AC 166 29.74
3 Oliver Armstrong-Froom (2008) Swindon Harriers 2 24.54 PB

Attempts · Discus Throw (1.5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Louis Thomas Henry Tutcher (2007) 43.86
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2 Adam Merrett (2007) 29.74
3 Oliver Armstrong-Froom (2008) 24.54

Discus Throw (1.75kg) · Men · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Owen Merrett (2004) Yate & District AC 168 36.18
2 James Viner (2004) Yate & District AC 273 33.47

Attempts · Discus Throw (1.75kg) · Men · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Owen Merrett (2004) 36.18
2 James Viner (2004) 33.47

Discus Throw (2kg) · Men · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Chris Patterson (1985) Marlborough Athletics 207 35.83
2 Kieran Golding (1980) Swindon Harriers 89 19.16

Attempts · Discus Throw (2kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Chris Patterson (1985) 35.83
2 Kieran Golding (1980) 19.16

Discus Throw (0.75kg) · Girls · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Lowri Prosser (2011) Swindon Harriers 218 12.16

Attempts · Discus Throw (0.75kg) · Girls · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Lowri Prosser (2011) 12.16

Discus Throw (1kg) · Girls · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Lucy Georgia Bull (2010) Swindon Harriers 32 24.69 PB
2 Ella Frona Reece (2008) Wimborne AC 226 21.12
3 Evie Wilkins (2009) Swindon Harriers 287 17.24

Attempts · Discus Throw (1kg) · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Lucy Georgia Bull (2010) 24.69
2 Ella Frona Reece (2008) 21.12
3 Evie Wilkins (2009) 17.24

Discus Throw (1kg) · Girls · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 11:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Kaitlin Miller (2007) City of Salisbury AC & RC 169 31.74 SB
2 Neve Mellodey (2008) New Forest Junior AC 165 17.92 PB

Attempts · Discus Throw (1kg) · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Kaitlin Miller (2007) 31.74
2 Neve Mellodey (2008) 17.92

Discus Throw (1kg) · Women · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 11:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Zoe Large (1993) Swindon Harriers 140 23.72

Lucy Wilkinson (2003) City of Salisbury AC & RC 288 DNS

Attempts · Discus Throw (1kg) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Zoe Large (1993) 23.72

Lucy Wilkinson (2003)

Hammer Throw (4kg) · Boys · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Ciaran Merrett (2010) Yate & District AC 167 33.24 PB

Attempts · Hammer Throw (4kg) · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ciaran Merrett (2010) 33.24

Hammer Throw (5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Louis Thomas Henry Tutcher (2007) Yate & District AC 269 54.02
2 Adam Merrett (2007) Yate & District AC 166 51.41
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3 Archie Maxwell Kinneir (2008) Swindon Harriers 133 38.48
4 Ted Hiscock (2008) Swindon Harriers 107 32.00

Attempts · Hammer Throw (5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Louis Thomas Henry Tutcher (2007) 54.02
2 Adam Merrett (2007) 51.41
3 Archie Maxwell Kinneir (2008) 38.48
4 Ted Hiscock (2008) 32.00

Hammer Throw (6kg) · Men · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Owen Merrett (2004) Yate & District AC 168 67.03
2 Harry Ricketts (2004) Reading AC 229 64.19
3 James Viner (2004) Yate & District AC 273 50.51
4 Matthew James Page (2005) Yate & District AC 200 41.89

Attempts · Hammer Throw (6kg) · Men · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Owen Merrett (2004) 67.03
2 Harry Ricketts (2004) 64.19
3 James Viner (2004) 50.51
4 Matthew James Page (2005) 41.89

Hammer Throw (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Iain Osborne (1975) Team Bath AC 198 28.33

Attempts · Hammer Throw (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Iain Osborne (1975) 28.33

Hammer Throw (3kg) · Girls · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Lottie Harding (2011) Swindon Harriers 100 27.87 PB

Attempts · Hammer Throw (3kg) · Girls · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Lottie Harding (2011) 27.87

Hammer Throw (3kg) · Girls · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Holly Scott (2008) Swindon Harriers 240 42.30 PB
2 Evie Wilkins (2009) Swindon Harriers 287 24.80
3 Ella Frona Reece (2008) Wimborne AC 226 23.83

Attempts · Hammer Throw (3kg) · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Holly Scott (2008) 42.30
2 Evie Wilkins (2009) 24.80
3 Ella Frona Reece (2008) 23.83

Hammer Throw (3kg) · Girls · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Savana Krunity-Salako (2008) Team Bath AC 137 27.18

Attempts · Hammer Throw (3kg) · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Savana Krunity-Salako (2008) 27.18

Hammer Throw (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Zoe Large (1993) Swindon Harriers 140 28.73 SB

Attempts · Hammer Throw (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Zoe Large (1993) 28.73

Javelin Throw (400g) · Boys · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 15:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Rory Osborne (2011) Team Bath AC 199 27.58 PB
2 George David Bull (2012) Swindon Harriers 31 22.98 PB
3 Joshua Kench (2011) Swindon Harriers 130 19.40
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Attempts · Javelin Throw (400g) · Boys · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Rory Osborne (2011) 27.58
2 George David Bull (2012) 22.98
3 Joshua Kench (2011) 19.40

Javelin Throw (600g) · Boys · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 15:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Samuel Robert Schwabe (2010) Marlborough Athletics 239 22.78

Jacob Earle (2008) City of Salisbury AC & RC 70 DNS

Attempts · Javelin Throw (600g) · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Samuel Robert Schwabe (2010) 22.78

Jacob Earle (2008)

Javelin Throw (700g) · Boys · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 12:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Ted Hiscock (2008) Swindon Harriers 107 36.80 PB
2 Adam Merrett (2007) Yate & District AC 166 32.51

Attempts · Javelin Throw (700g) · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ted Hiscock (2008) 36.80
2 Adam Merrett (2007) 32.51

Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 12:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Theo Spurrell (2005) Yate & District AC 253 60.92
2 Sam Walker (2005) Team Bath AC 277 43.14
3 Douglas Rogan Rea (2004) Marlborough Athletics 231 33.28

Attempts · Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Theo Spurrell (2005) 60.92
2 Sam Walker (2005) 43.14
3 Douglas Rogan Rea (2004) 33.28

Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 12:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Chris Patterson (1985) Marlborough Athletics 207 46.63
2 Kieran Golding (1980) Swindon Harriers 89 30.64 SB
3 Alex Rai (2003) Marlborough Athletics 223 18.44

Attempts · Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Chris Patterson (1985) 46.63
2 Kieran Golding (1980) 30.64
3 Alex Rai (2003) 18.44

Javelin Throw (400g) · Girls · U13 · Final 13/05/2023, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Ellie Charlesworth (2011) Swindon Harriers 45 22.31
2 Natalie Karin Hobbs (2012) Marlborough Athletics 109 7.91

Attempts · Javelin Throw (400g) · Girls · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ellie Charlesworth (2011) 22.31
2 Natalie Karin Hobbs (2012) 7.91

Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U15 · Final 13/05/2023, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Lucy Georgia Bull (2010) Swindon Harriers 32 32.20 PB
2 Florence Watling (2009) City of Salisbury AC & RC 281 28.64
3 Lilli Gemma Clements-Champion (20… City of Salisbury AC & RC 48 22.17 PB

Attempts · Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Lucy Georgia Bull (2010) 32.20
2 Florence Watling (2009) 28.64
3 Lilli Gemma Clements-Champion (20… 22.17

Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U17 · Final 13/05/2023, 13:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
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1 Saffron Turner (2007) Godolphin School 268 37.67 PB
2 Neve Mellodey (2008) New Forest Junior AC 165 20.26 SB

Attempts · Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Saffron Turner (2007) 37.67
2 Neve Mellodey (2008) 20.26

Javelin Throw (600g) · Women · U20 · Final 13/05/2023, 13:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Hannah Lewington (2006) Swindon Harriers 146 41.77 PB

Attempts · Javelin Throw (600g) · Women · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Hannah Lewington (2006) 41.77

Javelin Throw (600g) · Women · Senior · Final 13/05/2023, 13:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Lucy Wilkinson (2003) City of Salisbury AC & RC 288 37.70

Attempts · Javelin Throw (600g) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Lucy Wilkinson (2003) 37.70

Howler Throw · Boys · U11 · Final · Group A (of 2) 14/05/2023, 12:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Henry Drew (2012) Marlborough Athletics 68 32.00
2 Archie Hogan (2013) Swindon Harriers 110 30.89
3 Alex John Nicholas (2013) Swindon Harriers 189 29.35
4 Rory MacPherson (2012) Chippenham Harriers 155 29.14
5 Oscar Boyle (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 25 28.60
6 Theo James Hynes (2013) Swindon Harriers 118 28.25 PB
7 Arthur Manton-Haskell (2012) Swindon Harriers 158 27.64
8 Jacob Jaimes Dowding (2014) City of Salisbury AC & RC 67 25.59
9 Theo Philip Azille (2012) Swindon Harriers 7 25.54
10 Barney Baugh (2013) Marlborough Athletics 12 23.65
11 Seth Eddie George Evans (2013) Swindon Harriers 77 20.09
12 Louie Damian Martin Frayne (2014) City of Salisbury AC & RC 83 19.79
13 Humphrey Habert (2012) City of Salisbury AC & RC 96 19.13
14 Finn Macpherson (2012) Chippenham Harriers 154 18.76
15 Henry George Feline (2012) Swindon Harriers 79 17.00

DeAndre Maringo (2013) Swindon Harriers 159 DNS
Rowan Peter Gilbert (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 88 DNS
Reuben Luca Ashbee (2014) Marlborough Athletics 3 DNS

Attempts · Howler Throw · Boys · U11 · Final · Group A (of 2)
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Henry Drew (2012) 32.00
2 Archie Hogan (2013) 30.89
3 Alex John Nicholas (2013) 29.35
4 Rory MacPherson (2012) 29.14
5 Oscar Boyle (2013) 28.60
6 Theo James Hynes (2013) 28.25
7 Arthur Manton-Haskell (2012) 27.64
8 Jacob Jaimes Dowding (2014) 25.59
9 Theo Philip Azille (2012) 25.54
10 Barney Baugh (2013) 23.65
11 Seth Eddie George Evans (2013) 20.09
12 Louie Damian Martin Frayne (2014) 19.79
13 Humphrey Habert (2012) 19.13
14 Finn Macpherson (2012) 18.76
15 Henry George Feline (2012) 17.00

DeAndre Maringo (2013)
Rowan Peter Gilbert (2013)
Reuben Luca Ashbee (2014)

Howler Throw · Boys · U11 · Final · Group B (of 2) 14/05/2023, 12:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alex James Tapper (2014) Marlborough Athletics 262 32.00
2 Charles Benjamin Taylor Powell (2013) Yate & District AC 214 29.96
3 Jasper Philpott (2013) Swindon Harriers 212 27.34
4 Adam James Willis-Hill (2013) Swindon Harriers 291 24.10 PB
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5 Bode Scherer-Cowell (2013) Yate & District AC 237 23.56
6 Hugo Clarabut Ratnage (2014) Marlborough Athletics 225 21.42
7 Elijah Randall (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 224 21.33 PB
8 Lewis Parker (2012) Swindon Harriers 204 21.17
9 Josh Parish (2013) Swindon Harriers 203 20.54
10 Daniel Jeffrey Rose (2014) Swindon Harriers 233 20.42
11 Kye Daniel Nicol (2014) Swindon Harriers 192 18.98 PB
12 Aiden Stokes (2015) Team Bath AC 257 17.34
13 Jake Whittaker (2013) Swindon Harriers 284 15.54
14 Stanley Stuart (2013) City of Salisbury AC & RC 259 13.88
15 Freddie Michael O'shea (2013) Swindon Harriers 194 12.95
16 Harley George Eric Smith (2013) Swindon Harriers 248 12.23

Miles Parker (2014) Swindon Harriers 205 DNS

Attempts · Howler Throw · Boys · U11 · Final · Group B (of 2)
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Alex James Tapper (2014) 32.00
2 Charles Benjamin Taylor Powell (2013) 29.96
3 Jasper Philpott (2013) 27.34
4 Adam James Willis-Hill (2013) 24.10
5 Bode Scherer-Cowell (2013) 23.56
6 Hugo Clarabut Ratnage (2014) 21.42
7 Elijah Randall (2013) 21.33
8 Lewis Parker (2012) 21.17
9 Josh Parish (2013) 20.54
10 Daniel Jeffrey Rose (2014) 20.42
11 Kye Daniel Nicol (2014) 18.98
12 Aiden Stokes (2015) 17.34
13 Jake Whittaker (2013) 15.54
14 Stanley Stuart (2013) 13.88
15 Freddie Michael O'shea (2013) 12.95
16 Harley George Eric Smith (2013) 12.23

Miles Parker (2014)

Howler Throw · Girls · U11 · Final · Group A (of 2) 14/05/2023, 12:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Pippa Wall (2012) Swindon Harriers 278 24.07
2 Bethany Kate Brien (2013) Swindon Harriers 27 23.67
3 Matilda Todd (2012) Marlborough Athletics 265 22.70
4 Lucy Sophia Paines (2013) Swindon Harriers 201 18.85
5 Iman Assami (2014) Swindon Harriers 4 15.39
6 Mistral Lyons (2012) Swindon Harriers 152 13.88
7 Imogen Beard (2014) Swindon Harriers 13 11.31 PB
8 Evie Frederica Cates (2014) Swindon Harriers 43 10.89
9 Scarlett Morris (2014) Swindon Harriers 174 9.23
10 Tamiah Shay Roswell (2013) Swindon Harriers 234 8.39
11 Lili-Rose Seren Vahid (2014) City of Salisbury AC & RC 270 8.30

Maia Lewis (2013) Swindon Harriers 147 DNS

Attempts · Howler Throw · Girls · U11 · Final · Group A (of 2)
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Pippa Wall (2012) 24.07
2 Bethany Kate Brien (2013) 23.67
3 Matilda Todd (2012) 22.70
4 Lucy Sophia Paines (2013) 18.85
5 Iman Assami (2014) 15.39
6 Mistral Lyons (2012) 13.88
7 Imogen Beard (2014) 11.31
8 Evie Frederica Cates (2014) 10.89
9 Scarlett Morris (2014) 9.23
10 Tamiah Shay Roswell (2013) 8.39
11 Lili-Rose Seren Vahid (2014) 8.30

Maia Lewis (2013)

Howler Throw · Girls · U11 · Final · Group B (of 2) 14/05/2023, 12:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Emily Rose Bradley (2012) Swindon Harriers 26 19.69
2 Nina Ameilia Vestey (2013) Swindon Harriers 271 19.28
3 Emily Wilkins (2013) Swindon Harriers 286 17.00
4 Molly Palframan (2014) Marlborough Athletics 202 16.47
5 Róisín Molly Lawless (2014) Swindon Harriers 142 15.90
6 Clemmie Neal (2013) Marlborough Athletics 181 15.86
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7 Sophie Woolford (2014) Swindon Harriers 297 15.17
8 Amalie Elizabeth Sellar (2013) Swindon Harriers 244 14.00
9 Arabella Mae Broomham (2013) Marlborough Athletics 28 13.35
10 Harriet Rose Gordon (2014) Swindon Harriers 91 11.35
11 Jessica Aylward (2013) Swindon Harriers 6 9.95
12 Edith King (2012) Marlborough Athletics 132 9.52
13 Tia Embling (2013) Swindon Harriers 76 7.89

Attempts · Howler Throw · Girls · U11 · Final · Group B (of 2)
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Emily Rose Bradley (2012) 19.69
2 Nina Ameilia Vestey (2013) 19.28
3 Emily Wilkins (2013) 17.00
4 Molly Palframan (2014) 16.47
5 Róisín Molly Lawless (2014) 15.90
6 Clemmie Neal (2013) 15.86
7 Sophie Woolford (2014) 15.17
8 Amalie Elizabeth Sellar (2013) 14.00
9 Arabella Mae Broomham (2013) 13.35
10 Harriet Rose Gordon (2014) 11.35
11 Jessica Aylward (2013) 9.95
12 Edith King (2012) 9.52
13 Tia Embling (2013) 7.89
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